
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath on 17/11/2007

Under 15 Boys 4000m Under 15 Boys
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 132 Josh Bentham TON 13:44 Club Points Points
2 219 Philip Sesemann BLA 13:52 1 Tonbridge AC 9 8
3 136 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 14:02 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 23 7
4 651 George Quinn KEN 14:19 3 Invicta East Kent AC 41 6
5 139 William Mitham TON 14:22 4 Ashford AC 55 5
6 502 Alex Newson IEK 14:24 5 Medway and Maidstone AC 78 4
7 503 Christopher Thomas IEK 14:28 6 Dartford Harriers 106 3
8 135 Ryan Driscoll TON 14:36 7 Cambridge Harriers 115 2
9 133 Jamie Bryant TON 14:42 8 Beech Grove School 115 1

10 217 Hector Kurtyanek BLA 14:45
11 230 Will Mercer BLA 14:46
12 140 Luca Russo TON 15:10 Under 15 Boys
13 137 Alex Harris TON 15:13 First 3 to Score Running Totals
14 653 Tyrone Calveley ASH 15:17 Club Points
15 607 David Robottom KEN 15:21 1 Tonbridge AC 20 (25)
16 228 Sam Jackson BLA 15:22 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 17 (73)
17 231 Ross Braden BLA 15:26 3 Invicta East Kent AC 14 (133)
18 647 Ben Walsh ASH 15:29 4 Ashford AC 11 (160)
19 379 Jacob Tanner BEX 15:33 5 Medway and Maidstone AC 5 (164)
20 650 Hari Faulkner BEX 15:38 6 Bexley AC 4 (122)
21 486 David Ryan MED 15:42 7 Dartford Harriers 3 (106)
22 138 Jack Keywood TON 15:46 8 Cambridge Harriers 3 (185)
23 296 Andrew Robertson ASH 15:50 9 Beech Grove School 1 (115)
24 94 Ben Burton TRR 15:52
25 144 Andrew Thomas TON 15:54
26 602 Andrew Watkin MED 15:58
27 541 Dan Gibbons DAR 16:03
28 505 Samual Hudson IEK 16:04
29 223 Gregory Proctor BLA 16:07
30 644 Kenneth Snavely BEE 16:09
31 485 Amreek Dhindsa MED 16:15
32 143 Nick Taylor TON 16:22
33 484 Mark Cryer MED 16:24
34 648 Charlie Perry CAM 16:28
35 483 Bradley Cox MED 16:28
36 657 Adam Chalk DAR 16:35
37 619 Henry Newsone TON 16:36
38 645 Jarvis Shirky BEE 16:40
39 93 Jacob Burton TRR 16:41
40 166 James Stockman CAM 16:48
41 162 Hamish Blandford CAM 16:49
42 635 Tom Weeden MED 16:51
43 540 Oscar Wallace DAR 17:00
44 627 Ewan Tuohy DAR 17:15
45 221 Jonathan Halls BLA 17:40
46 292 Patrick Duncan ASH 17:46
47 643 Reuben Snavely BEE 18:23
48 165 Joseph Simmons CAM 19:09
49 506 Chris Little IEK 19:12
50 167 Robert Todd CAM 19:29



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath on 17/11/2007

U15 Boys Current Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 132 Josh Bentham TON 1 1 1 3(3)
2 136 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 2 2 3 7(3)
3 135 Ryan Driscoll TON 6 4 8 18(3)
4 217 Hector Kurtyanek BLA 5 6 10 21(3)
5 502 Alex Newson IEK 8 11 6 25(3)
6 139 William Mitham TON 9 13 5 27(3)
7 133 Jamie Bryant TON 7 12 9 28(3)
8 140 Luca Russo TON 12 5 12 29(3)
9 230 Will Mercer BLA 10 9 11 30(3)

10 503 Christopher Thomas IEK 17 15 7 39(3)
11 231 Ross Braden BLA 15 20 17 52(3)
12 296 Andrew Robertson ASH 18 16 23 57(3)
13 228 Sam Jackson BLA 22 22 16 60(3)
14 144 Andrew Thomas TON 25 19 25 69(3)
14 379 Jacob Tanner BEX 36 14 19 69(3)
16 137 Alex Harris TON 40 17 13 70(3)
17 94 Ben Burton TRR 27 21 24 72(3)
18 505 Samual Hudson IEK 28 18 28 74(3)
19 223 Gregory Proctor BLA 32 24 29 85(3)
20 484 Mark Cryer MED 26 32 33 91(3)
21 93 Jacob Burton TRR 34 25 39 98(3)


